Roof Cowl Kits
Classic
Duct
(mm)
Description Order Code
200
Medium Duty DCT3603
Heavy Duty DCT3604
150
General Purpose DCT0172
Heavy Duty DCT0710
General Purpose with Lead Flashing DCT1095
150 to 125 Reducer DCT2066
150 to 100 Reducer DCT2122
Through Roof Fan Accessories
Description Order Code
Roof flashing - fits 110-160mm DCT0180
Roof flashing for use on concrete tile, clay tile and slate roofing DCT0190
0.5m x 150mm HDPE tube DCT0183
Stitching screws for roof flashing FAN0400
• General purpose through roof kit for smaller applications
• 110mm PVC pipe - suitable for 125 fl exible ducting
• To be mounted on tile roofs